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For Election 0324 on 03/05/24

RETURNDATE RET_STATUS BALLOT_PART Count
2024-02-06 BR D 9
R 26

BR Total: 35

2024-02-06 Total: 35
2024-02-08 BR D 4
R 13

BR Total: 17

CA D 1

CA Total: 1

2024-02-08 Total: 18
2024-02-09 CA D 1
CA Total: 1

2024-02-09 - Total: - 1
2024-02-12 B2 D 1
B2 Total: 1

BR D 6

R 13

BR ' Total: 19

2024-02-12 Total: 20
2024-02-14 BR D 3
R 1

R S T T

2024-02-14 - Total: 14
2024-02-16 BR D 22
R 20

BR Total: 42

2024-02-16 - Total: 42
2024-02-20 BR D 21
R 6

BR Total: 27

EV R 1

EV Total: 1

2024-02-20 Total: 28
2024-02-21 BR D 12
R 17

BR Total: 29

2024-02-21 Total: 29
2024-02-22 EV R 1
EV Total: 1

2024-02-22 Total: 1
2024-02-23 BR D 25
R 19

BR Total: 44

2024-02-23 Total: 44
2024-02-25 B2 R 1
B2 Total: 1

2024-02-25 Total: 1
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BR

BR

BR

ECTOR COUNTY
Absentee/Mail Ballot Counts
For Election 0324 on 03/05/24

BALLOT_PART
D
R

Total:
Total:

Total:
Total:

Total:
Total:

a_cnt_sum v130318
Page: 2

Count
16
35
51
51
13

22
22
105
88
193
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499



